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® Coca-Cola Original Taste Drizzle on some fresh fruit coulis for 50p. At Roosters Piri Piri we offer you exciting and healthy
w Diet Coke 179 Choose from Peach, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, fast food. Inspired by the vibrant street food from
179 Cherry or Mango. All natural flavours around the world we have created a great-tasting
@ Coca-Cola Zero Sugar : ; o Tart 49 menu of dishes which everyone can enjoy.
@& Fanta 1.79 Gourmet Apple Ta ) We specialise in grilled-to-order chicken, meat
S 1.79 Blueberry Cheesecake 499 and vegetarian dishes. Marinated and basted in a
@-p ’ Strawb Tart 499 selection of flavours from our signature African and
@ Dr Pepper 1.79 rawberry farte . Portuguese inspired Piri Piri to our new World Flavours,
. 179 Chocolate Fudge Cake 499 and complemented by a variety of sides, drinks and
@ Appletiser : desserts. We also offer a selection of crispy fried
Still Water 1.79 options for those who enjoy a little indulgence.
Sparkling Water 179 l?;:ills plenty for you to explore on our delicious
ROOSTERS PIRI PIRI MENU
*Coke has an additional sugar-tax charge MOjitO 3.49
.. T+ ESTH1993 e
Strawberry Mojito 3.49
Passionfruit Mojito 3.49
Chocolate 479 Cherry Mojito 3.49 Our culinary experts and trained chefs constantly
Margarita 3.49 strive to provide you the highest quality food
Mint Chocolate 479 products. We understand our customers are the
beating heart of our business. As a result, we value
Strawberry Cheesecake 4.79 both general comments and feedback.
Pina Colada 4.79 Please contact us at either roosterspiripiri.com/
contact or email us at feedback@roosterspiripiri.com
Salted Caramel 4.79
Strawberry 3.49 .
Black Forest Gateaux 4.79 Peach 3.49 E E
Cherry Passion 4.79
Y Passionfruit 3.49 E
Scan the QR code to visit our website
Strawber 3.49
h ;4 v Espresso 1.99
Peac g .
Cappucino 1.99
Passionfruit 3.49 Coffee Latte 199
Cherry Fizz 349 Hot Chocolate 2.49 )
Enalish Breakfast Tea 1.49 W7 Vegetarian $ Gluten Free ] Lactose Free \ Nut Free
nglish Brea .
Customi Please inform our staff of any allergies
ustomise or dietary restrictions and we will do our
Add syrups 20p ) ) ) ) best to accommodate your needs
e EE 479 Chocolate, Caramel, Peppermint, Spiced Chai, Vanilla, . . .
9 ’ or Spiced Pumpkin. All of our menu items are suitable for a Halal diet
Mango & Passionfruit S 'Afdd et For full nutritional and allergy info please
Mango & Strawberry 479 Cinnamon or Chocolate. visit www.roosterspiripiri.com

©2025 RPP Franchise Ltd. All rights reserved. T2El. Be nice to your environment, please dispose of your
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For the full Roosters Piri Piri experience, we suggest
you start with one of our mouth-watering appetisers
to ready your palate.

Can't wait? Dive straight into our Mains by selecting
a dish in a flavour of your choice and add any side
and drink to round off your order.

Polish off your meal with one of our delicious
desserts. For families and groups, why not try
some of our Platters?

£ Portuguese Piri Piri
l
Mild Hot Extra Hot
o Extreme PR e T
® Mild Tangy Lemon Medium Hot

Introducing New World Flavours

L.

Extreme Mild
GHOST TEXAS
CHILLI BBQ

Ghost Chilli Texas BBQ
Extremely Hickory
hot smoked

J J J

KOREAN
Konesy, THAI MANGO

Korean Bulgogi Thai Mango, Chilli

Savoury, sweet Sour, spicy and Lime
and salty and creamy Sweet & spicy
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Classic
Grilled
Chicken Breast ]%'Z:;
Chicken Thigh ;32
. 7.4
Halloumi 10,4??
Fried
N 6.99
Chicken Breast 10.49
. . 7.4
Chicken Thigh 9.93
. 7.49
Veggie 10.49
Smash
Add an extra 30z patty to your Smash Burger for £2.99
Beef S
Lamb ?‘22
Make yours unique for 50p each
Cheddar Slice Piri Mayo
Grated Cheese Garlic Mayo
Grilled Onions Crispy Onions
Jalapefnos Pickles
Coleslaw Salsa Taquera
Halloumi # % 1.49
Mayo Dip 0.99
Piri Mayo Dip 0.99
Garlic Mayo Dip 0.99
Salsa Taquera Dip 0.99
Pitta Bread 0.99

Choose your flavour from our signature sauces

Classic
Grilled

Chicken Wings
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Thigh
Chicken

Beef Chunks
Fried

Chicken Wings
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Thigh
Wraps and Pittas
Grilled

Chicken Tenders
Chicken Thigh
Beef

Halloumi

Fried

Chicken Tenders
Chicken Thigh

Veggie

599
10.99

599
9.99
8.49

499
799
13.99

8.99

599
10.99

599
9.99

8.49

6.99
10.49

6.99
9.99

8.49
1.49

7.49
10.49

6.99
10.49

6.99
9.99

7.49
10.49

Single Platter

One whole chicken and two regular sides

Wings Platter

Twelve buffalo wings and two regular sides

Boneless Platter

Two butterfly chicken breasts or three
boneless thighs, six tenders and two regular

sides

Mixed Platter

One whole chicken, three wings, four strips

and two regular sides

Main Sides

Loaded Fries

Loaded Rice

Regular Sides
Fries

Savoury Rice
Coleslaw
Corn-on-the-Cob
Mixed Salad

Waffle Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Potato SIDEWINDERS®
Halloumi (2pcs)

Add some flavoured salt sprinkles
Piri-Piri Salt

Masala Salt

Chilliand Lime Salt

18.99

18.99

19.99

28.99

599
7.49
7.49
599
7.49
7.49

299
299
299
299
299
3.49
3.49
3.49

3.99

0.50

0.50

0.50
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