

© Coca-Cola Original Taste* ♥₡▮%	1.99
Diet Coke ♥∮▮	1.79
● Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 🕬 🕯 🔪	1.79
Fanta ♥∮▮∿	1.79
Sprite ♥♯▮∿	1.79
	1.79
■ Appletiser ****	1.79
Still Water ♦ ♦ 1 %	1.79
Sparkling Water ♥♥▮%	1.79
Orange Juice ** 18	4.99

*Coke has an additional sugar-tax charge

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate 🖖	4.79
Mint Chocolate 💆	4.79
Strawberry Cheesecake 🐐	4.79
Pina Colada 🐐	4.79
Salted Caramel 🖖	4.79
Black Forest Gateaux 💆	4.79
Cherry Passion 🕴	4.79

LEMONADES

Strawberry *	3.49
Peach ♥	3.49
Passionfruit *	3.49
Cherry Fizz ♥	3.49

SMOOTHIFS

 OMOOTIMEO	
Mango 🕸	4.79
Mango & Passionfruit 🐐	4.79
Mango & Strawberry	4.79

DESSERTS

Drizzle on some fresh fruit coulis for 50p. Choose from Peach, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Cherry or Mango. All natural flavours

Gourmet Apple Tart ∜	4.99
Blueberry Cheesecake 🖖	4.99
Strawberry Tarte 🖖	4.99
Chocolate Fudge Cake ₩	4.99

MOCKTAILS

Mojito 🖘	3.49
Strawberry Mojito 🐐 🦠	3.49
Passionfruit Mojito 🐐 🦠	3.49
Cherry Mojito 🐐 🦠	3.49
Margarita 🕬 🦠	3.49

ICED TEA

Strawberry ** 1%	3.49
Peach ♥# ▮%	3.49
Passionfruit ***	3.49

HOT DRINKS

Espresso 🕬 🕯 🕯 🗞	1.99
Cappucino 🕬 🖔	1.99
Coffee Latte ♥♥♥	1.99
Hot Chocolate 🕬	2.49
English Breakfast Tea 🕬 🕯 🔪	1.49
•	

Customise

Add syrups 20p

Chocolate, Caramel, Peppermint, Spiced Chai, Vanilla, or Spiced Pumpkin.

Add powders 10p

Cinnamon or Chocolate.

OUR MENU

At Roosters Piri Piri we offer you exciting and healthy fast food. Inspired by the vibrant street food from around the world we have created a great-tasting menu of dishes which everyone can enjoy.

We specialise in grilled-to-order chicken, meat and vegetarian dishes. Marinated and basted in a selection of flavours from our signature African and Portuguese inspired Piri Piri to our new World Flavours, and complemented by a variety of sides, drinks and desserts. We also offer a selection of crispy fried options for those who enjoy a little indulgence.

There is plenty for you to explore on our delicious menu!

CONTACT US

Our culinary experts and trained chefs constantly strive to provide you the highest quality food products. We understand our customers are the beating heart of our business. As a result, we value both general comments and feedback.

Please contact us at either roosterspiripiri.com/ contact or email us at feedback@roosterspiripiri.com



Scan the QR code to visit our website

ALLERGEN & NUTRITIONAL

Please inform our staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions and we will do our best to accommodate your needs

All of our menu items are suitable for a Halal diet

For full nutritional and allergy info please visit www.roosterspiripiri.com

© 2025 RPP Franchise Ltd. All rights reserved. T2EI. Be nice to your environment, please dispose of your litter with care



Delivery available **JUST EAT** deliveroo Uber Eats









WELCOME!

For the full Roosters Piri Piri experience, we suggest you start with one of our mouth-watering appetisers to ready your palate.

Can't wait? Dive straight into our Mains by selecting a dish in a flavour of your choice and add any side and drink to round off your order.

Polish off your meal with one of our delicious desserts. For families and groups, why not try some of our Platters?

SIGNATURE SAUCES





Thai

Sour, spicy

and creamy

Savoury, sweet

and salty

Mango, Chilli and Lime

Sweet & spicy

BURGERS

Classic			
Grilled			
Chicken Breast \	SINGLE		
	DOUBLE	,	
Chicken Thigh %	DOUBLE	,,,,	
Halloumi 🔪	SINGLE	7.49	
Halloumi	DOUBLE	10.49	
Fried			
Chicken Breast	SINGLE	6.99	
Cilicitati Bicast	DOUBLE		
Chicken Thigh %	SINGLE	/ /	
	SINGLE		
Veggie 🛂 🖠	DOUBLE		
Smash			
Add an extra 3oz patty to your Smash Bu	Add an extra 3oz patty to your Smash Burger for £2.99		
Beef \	30Z	5.49	
Beel 9	6OZ	7.49	
Lamb %	30Z 607	5.99 7.99	
ADD ANY REGULAR SIDE & SOFT DRINK TO ANY BURGER FOR ONLY £3.49			

TOPPINGS/CONDIMENTS

Make yours unique for 50p each			
Cheddar Slice 🐗 🐧 📞	Piri Mayo 🐞 🖍		
Grated Cheese 🐗 🖠 🦠	Garlic Mayo 🐗 🛊 👠		
Grilled Onions 🐗 🛊 🖍	Crispy Onions 🖸		
Jalapeños 🐗 🛊 🐧 💊	Pickles 🐗 🛊 🐧 🗞		
Coleslaw 😻 🛊 🦠	Salsa Taquera 🐠 🖍		
Halloumi 🕬 🔪	1.49		

DIPS/EXTRAS	
Mayo Dip 🖸 🛊 🐧 📞	0.99
Piri Mayo Dip 🐐 🖍	0.99
Garlic Mayo Dip ♦♦ ▮ %	0.99
Salsa Taquera Dip 🐞 🖍	0.99
Pitta Bread 🐠 🕒	0.99

CHICKEN

Choose your flavour from our signature sauces

Classic

Grillad

Grilled		
Chicken Wings %	5 10	5.99 10.99
Chicken Tenders \	4 8	5.99 9.99
Chicken Thigh %	3	8.49
Chicken %	1/4 1/2 WHOLE	4.99 7.99 13.99
Beef Chunks %	5	8.99

Fried		
Chicken Wings %	5 10	5.99 10.99
Chicken Tenders %	4 8	5.99 9.99
Chicken Thigh %	3	8.49

Wraps and Pittas

Grilled

Gilled				
Chicken Tenders %	SINGLE DOUBLE	6.99 10.49		
Chicken Thigh \	SINGLE DOUBLE	6.99 9.99		
Beef %	SINGLE DOUBLE	8.49 11.49		
Halloumi &	SINGLE DOUBLE	/ /		
Fried				
Chicken Tenders \	SINGLE DOUBLE	6.99 10.49		
Chicken Thigh \	SINGLE DOUBLE	6.99 9.99		
Veggie ♥¶	SINGLE DOUBLE	, , , ,		
ADD ANY REGULAR SIDE & SOFT DRINK FOR ANY OF THE ABOVE ITEMS FOR ONLY £3.49				

GRILLED PLATTERS

Single Platter \(\bigveeta \) One whole chicken and two regular sides	18.99
Wings Platter \(^\) Twelve buffalo wings and two regular sides	18.99
Boneless Platter \(\) Two butterfly chicken breasts or three boneless thighs, six tenders and two regular sides	19.99
Mixed Platter \(^\sigma\) One whole chicken, three wings, four strips and two regular sides	28.99

SIDES

SIDES		
Main Sides		• •••••
Loaded Fries %	CHICKEN BEEF HALLOUMI CHICKEN	5.99 7.49 7.49 5.99
Loaded Rice \	BEEF HALLOUMI	7.49 7.49
Regular Sides		
Fries ধ 🕯 👠		2.99
Savoury Rice 🕬 🖜		2.99
Coleslaw 🕬		2.99
Corn-on-the-Cob 🕬 🕯 👢		2.99
Mixed Salad 🐐 🕯 🐧 🔪		2.99
Waffle Fries ♥♥▮%		3.49
Sweet Potato Fries 🕬 🗥		3.49
Potato SIDEWINDERS® 🕬 🖍		3.49
Halloumi (2pcs) 🕬 🖜		3.99
Add some flavoured salt sprinkles		
Piri-Piri Salt 🕬 🖍		0.50
Masala Salt 🐐 🖍		0.50
Chilli and Lime Salt 🏓 🕒		0.50





